Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000275429 3)))



H120002754283ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : THE TAX MAN, INC.

Account Number : I19990000042

: (561)799-3810 Phone

: (561)799-1818 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 4929 121ST TERRACE N, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

B. BOSTICK

NOV 2 1 2012

EXAMINER

41126002754293

11/20/2012 3:57 PM

110000 124 543

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

Name of Limited Liability Company

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

4929 121ST TERRACE N, LLC

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
Alan Bi	as	-	
		Name of Person	
4929 1	21ST TERRA	CE N, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
7745 D	awson Court		
		Address	
Lake W	orth, FL 3346	67 <u> </u>	
		ty/State and Zip Code	12 5/2
<u>Abias713</u>	@aol.com		LANDY .
	E-mail address: (to be used	for flature annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Alan Bias		_{at} 561 301-9534	
	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nur	AM 9: 32
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		•
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certific (additional copy is enclosed) Certific	Filing Fee, cate of Status & cd Copy

Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1-1 The name of the	Name: ELimited Liability Company is	s:			
4929 1215T TERR	ACE N, LLC				
	(Must end with the words "Limited Lial	oility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II -	A Adress				
		orincipal office of the Limited Lie	ibility Cor	nnany i	is.
	,	onitorpus oration of the Datition Di-	ionity Con	upung .	
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:			
4000 45407 7770	LOPAL IZO	4000 4040T TETT 1 48 N 1 4 0			
4929 121ST TERR. 7745 Dawson Court	RCE N, CEC	4929 121ST TERRACE N, LLC 7745 Dawson Court			
Lake Worth, FL 334	27				
Lake Worth, I L 334	U F	Lake Worth, FL 33467			
(The Limited Liability business entity with		d Office, & Registered Agent's stered Agent. You must designate an individual registered agent are:			ब्बस्यान इ. (
	Name		Ś	2	#E242.
	7745 Dawson Ct				 #≃
		dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	- 32.	ŔΜ	() () () () () () () () () () () () () (
		· — · ·	FĽOŔĬĎA	ဗ္	~
	Lake Worth,		졷	ယ္	
	City, Si	tate, and Zip	Ä	· ~>	
liability comp	any at the place designated in	accept service of process for the a this certificate, I hereby accept the ity. I further agree to comply with	appointm	ient as	

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

#1X0004754293

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	TJ Jack 6, LLC	
	7745 Dawson Ct	
	Lake Worth, FL 39467	
	Po	<u>ب</u> ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
	F. (12 NOV 20
		=======================================
· ·	<u> </u>	õ
	1	ب <u>ج</u>
		C
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, ,
(Use attachment if necessary)		
LEV: Effective date, if other than t	the date of filing: (OPTION	AL)
	ust be specific and cannot be more than five busine	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Alan Blas
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2